      SFP 3G Video Transceiver
SOSP-3130-02D
SOSP-3130-20D
SOSP-3130-40D
1
Copyright © Shenzhen Sinovo Telecom Co.,Ltd
 Features：

 Mechanical Diagram
Figure 5, mechanical diagram
 Ordering Information
Table 7-Ordering Information
Part Number Product Description
SOSP-3130-10 SFP 1310nm,3G, 10-20KM, NO DDM ,0℃～70℃
      SFP 3G Video Transceiver
SOSP-3130-02D
SOSP-3130-20D
SOSP-3130-40D
9
Copyright © Shenzhen Sinovo Telecom Co.,Ltd
SOSP-3130-40 SFP 1550nm,3G, 40KM, NO DDM ,0℃～70℃
SOSP-3130-10D SFP 1310nm,3G, 10-20KM, DDM ,0℃～70℃
SOSP-3130-40D SFP 1550nm,3G, 40KM, DDM ,0℃～70℃
 Notice
SINOVO reserves the right to make changes to or discontinue any optical link
product or service identified in this publication, without notice, in order to improve
design and/or performance. Applications that are described herein for any of the